Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4 20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

0OC306315

Name of Company

Albemarle Property Opportunities LLP

1/ We

Georgina Marie Eason, New Bridge Street House, 30 - 34 New Bridge Street, London, EC4V
6BJ

Michael Colin John Sanders, New Bridge Street House, 30 - 34 New Bnidge Street, London,
EC4V 6BJ

the liquidator(s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 17 November 2016

Signed Y \&B@ Date 23 November 2016

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technelogy Limited Glasgow

Maclintyre Hudson LLP

New Bridge Street House For Official Use

30 - 34 New Bridge Street Insolvency Section Post Room
London COMPANIES HOUSE
EC4Vv 6BJ

Ref CR200808/GME/MCJS/)J

24/11/2016 #214

i




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Albemarle Property Opportunities LLP

on the 17 November 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ; e vaLe
Signed ( A K\\\k .

Dated DERAT \20|6




Albemarle Property Opportunities LLP
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 November 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets-
Cash at Bank 209,499 00 209,499 CO

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 209,498 00

S]gnatuye—\()\j;’ K\\W Date \F—(\ \\ \"'Z.B\ L

+




Albemarle Property Opportunities LLP
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 November 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditars {Carried from Page A) 209,499 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 209,499 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
209,499 00
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 209,499 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 209,499 00
Estimated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 209,499 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excludmng any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Loans 9,435,000 00
Legal Fees Uncertain
H M Revenue & Customs Uncertain
9,435,000 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(9,225,501 00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

(9,225,501 00)

NIL

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(9,225,501 00)

—

Slgnature\/e“g_ 1\{\\\9' Date __\"1 \ \ \} 2916




42 01 9i0Z 18qWBAON /|

60 5102 J8A DS Sdl

| j0 | afied

— J._M/wy \I\Ap.w ameubig

00 000'SEV'6 Buijejo] sauul 6
00 181'98 pueal| ‘alepiiy 09 ‘seeN ‘ugng o9 ‘esnoH uebBiueojoo) JUBLIAA-UDS|IAA g0y LOAMD
00 99¢'2LL HIL 1LY ‘Aeung 'weyqod ‘peoy siiH usass ‘Asuuids eyl Jsuiepp sawler 00MD
00 880'v00'6 AT9 HILM ‘wopbuiy pajiun ‘uopuoT 'alenbg uewHOd i - € payw juswabeuey pung wejnp Q0002
00 zgL'o8 XIg IA) '2AUS-SSOy ‘aoqing ‘ogind PIN ‘UOSLLIDY uosulay uyor LOMD
00 €81'98 Xr8 LAl 2IYS-ss0y ‘anjogind 'ogind PIN 'UOSLUAY UOSILSY JoUARS 00XD
000 avli 27 joodiaan ‘esncH ueibay Jool4 yig ‘sucnelad( Aouanjosuy| (1¢A) stuglsny % anuaasy WH ZOHD
000 ZZ\ 863N ‘aufL uodn apseomeN ‘uoluagbuo ‘MaIA yied uouag 'Z0ZEda Wooy (IAvd) swoisny g anuansy IWH LOHD
3SP ZING 'xessnS 1sap ‘Buiyop
000 ‘peOy ucjBulleq 'asnoH abpug uoibuiung ‘Aouaajosu| g awaoloug Juswsabeuep 198Q (1D) swoysng g anuaasy WH 00HD
000 MNE L3S ‘uopuo ‘peoy sielpioelg 0re d711 PI2yieH 8jpoog 0080
3 sSsalppy aweN Koy

sioypeasn Auedwon - g
d71 seniunuoddg Auadouad sldewadq|y
d711 uospny asfjujoep




8Z 01 910Z J8quIaAoN L 010g BA 708 Sdl | jo | ebed

13
5N EMA@ aimeubig

1 Buijjejo] seyuz g
0 0 0 0 IPE M LAA ‘UCPUOT 188115 JouaAasols) g9 uawabeusyy jassy Apadolg ueby apejsuaslg [BIued  009H
L 0 L 0 IPE Y LAA ‘UOPUOT 192418 JOUBASOIS) 99 ‘uawabeusyy jossy Apadold ueb3 d717 saadold jelay ayewaqy  Q0VH
jejo0] oyi0 pIO jadd SSaIppY aweN Aoy

siepjoyaleys - 9
d11 senmunuoddo Auedold ajiewaqy




